©2018 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
Specifically developed for high-performance, compact
x-ray applications, the HiTek Power® XRG70 series
is exceptionally small and reliable. It offers superior
high-voltage stability, stress control, and packaging.
This series includes a variety of models from 25 to
70 kV, and is based on the grounded filament series
of products for grounded cathode applications. The

Safety and Compliance
Safety Meets the requirements of the Low Voltage Directive (LVD) 2006/95/EC by complying with BS EN61010-1
when it is installed as a component part of other equipment and is CE marked accordingly. An M5 earth
terminal is provided which shall be connected to a safety earth at all times when the unit is operational.
RoHS Meets the requirements of EU Directive 2002/95/EC on the Restriction of use of certain Hazardous
Substances in electrical and electronic equipment (RoHS).
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS (CONTINUED)
4 advanced-energy.com
HITEK POWER XRG70
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions See drawings
Weight Analog models: 3 kg (6.6 lb)
Models with RS-232: 3.2 kg (7 lb)
XRG70-903 (90 kV): 5.43 kg (11.97 lb)
Casing Aluminum, clear, non-chrome passivate finish
Input DC Power Connector Twin 63.5 mm (¼") push on spade terminals
HV Output Connector HiTek Power-designed detachable connector
Filament Output Connector Molex 2 W minifit 39-29-1028

14 FIL I STANDBY Output Read and adjust the filament standby demand via potentiometer.
15 INTERLOCK RETURN Input To be connected to front panel stud and not monitor return
LED Display
LED Function
CC On when current limit loop is in control
VC On when voltage loop is in control
INT On when interlock is closed
24V On when unit is live
6 advanced-energy.com
HITEK POWER XRG70
OUTPUT AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Output and ordering information
Model Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
XRG70-253 25 kV 2 mA 50 W
XRG70-403 40 kV 1.5 mA 60 W
XRG70-503 50 kV 1.2 mA 60 W
XRG70-603 60 kV 1.2 mA 72 W
XRG70-653 65 kV 1 mA 65 W
XRG70-703 70 kV 1 mA 70 W
90 kV 0.8 mA 72 W
Accessories
33400206-00 XRG70 1M HV cable
33400206-01 XRG70 3M HV cable
33400206-02 XRG70 5M HV cable
Suffixes (Required; add to model number)
P or N High-voltage output polarity (normally positive for grounded filaments)
F Specifies if the internal filament is required
X Extends the high-voltage cable (to enable compatibility with other products, e.g. MH60,
and a greater range of x-ray tubes)
C RS-232 computer control (hard wired and fiber optic)
Examples
XRG70-603N Negative output
XRG70-603PFC Positive with filament and RS-232
XRG70-603PFXC Positive with filament, extended cable, and RS-232
Analog models with fixed constant power and RS-232 models with adjustable constant power, as well as many different interlock options, are available upon request.
ABOUT ADVANCED ENERGY